
Date Varsity JV BLUE JV BLACK 
FEB

Monday, February 12, 2024

Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Thursday, February 15, 2024 @ PUTNAM CITY 4PM @ PC 6PM @ PC 6PM

Friday, February 16, 2024 H BLANCHARD 4PM H BLANCHARD 6PM H BLANCHARD 6PM

Saturday, February 17, 2024 H TUTTLE 12:30PM @ TUTTLE 12:30PM @ TUTTLE 12:30PM

Monday, February 19, 2024 H NOBLE 4:30PM

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 @ NORMAN NORTH 4:30PM H NN 4:30PM H NN 6PM

Thursday, February 22, 2024 H YUKON 4:30PM

Friday, February 23, 2024 @ YUKON/BISHOP MCG. 3:30/5PM @ NORMAN NORTH 4:30PM @ NORMAN NORTH 6:30PM

Saturday, February 24, 2024 @ PIEDMONT/OCS 11AM/12:30PM

Monday, February 26, 2024 H PC WEST 4:30PM

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 @ BLANCHARD 4PM @ BLANCHARD 6PM @ BLANCHARD 6PM

Thursday, February 29, 2024 H NEWCASTLE 6PM H NEWCASTLE 6PM @ SANTA FE 5PM

Friday, March 1, 2024

Saturday, March 2, 2024

Monday, March 4, 2024 H MUSTANG 5PM** H MUSTANG 7PM @ MUSTANG 5-7PM

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 @ MUSTANG 5PM** @ MUSTANG 7PM

Thursday, March 7, 2024

Friday, March 8, 2024 @ NORMAN NORTH 5/7PM

Saturday, March 9, 2024 H MIDWEST CITY 1:30PM H MWC 3:30PM

Monday, March 11, 2024 H LAWTON 5-7PM**

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 @ DEER CREEK 5-7PM

Thursday, March 14, 2024 H PUTNAM CITY 5:00PM @ PIEDMONT/DC TOURNEY H PUTNAM CITY 7PM

Friday, March 15, 2024 H DUNCAN 5:00PM @ PIEDMONT/DC TOURNEY

Saturday, March 16, 2024 @ PIEDMONT/DC TOURNEY

Monday, March 18, 2024 SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK

Thursday, March 21, 2024 SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK

Friday, March 22, 2024 TBD  EDMOND FESTIVAL 1 GAME SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK

Saturday, March 23, 2024 TBD EDMOND FESTIVAL 1 GAME

Monday, March 25, 2024 @ SOUTHMOORE 5PM** @ SOUTHMOORE 7PM H SOUTHMOORE 5-7PM

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 H SOUTHMOORE 5PM** H SOUTHMOORE 7PM @ CARL ALBERT 4:30/6:30PM

Thursday, March 28, 2024 H CHS TOURNEY @ EDMOND MEMORIAL TOURNEY

Friday, March 29, 2024 H CHS TOURNEY @ EDMOND MEMORIAL TOURNEY

Saturday, March 30, 2024 H CHS TOURNEY @ EDMOND MEMORIAL TOURNEY

Monday, April 1, 2024 H PC NORTH 5PM** H PC NORTH 7PM

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 @ PC NORTH 5PM** @ PC NORTH 7PM

Thursday, April 4, 2024 @ NOBLE TOURNEY H EOC CLASSIC

Friday, April 5, 2024 @ NOBLE TOURNEY H EOC CLASSIC

Saturday, April 6, 2024 @ NOBLE TOURNEY H EOC CLASSIC

Monday, April 8, 2024 @ EDMOND MEMORIAL 6PM** @ EDMOND MEMORIAL 8PM H EDMOND MEMORIAL 6-8PM

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 H EDMOND MEMORIAL 6PM** H EDMOND MEMORIAL 8PM

Thursday, April 11, 2024 @ BIXBY FESTIVAL H MOORE 5/7PM

Friday, April 12, 2024 @ BIXBY FESTIVAL

Saturday, April 13, 2024 @ BIXBY FESTIVAL

Monday, April 15, 2024 H WESTMOORE 5PM** H WESTMOORE 7PM @ WESTMOORE 5-7PM

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 @ WESTMOORE 5PM** @ WESTMOORE 7PM

Thursday, April 18, 2024 @ CARL ALBERT TOURNEY

Friday, April 19, 2024 @ YUKON 7PM AUTISM GAME @ YUKON 5PM @ CARL ALBERT TOURNEY

Saturday, April 20, 2024 @ CARL ALBERT TOURNEY

Monday, April 22, 2024 @ LAWTON IKE 5-7PM**

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Friday, April 26, 2024 H EDMOND NORTH 5PM

Saturday, April 27, 2024

Monday, April 29, 2024

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

Thursday, May 2, 2024 REGIONALS

Friday, May 3, 2024 REGIONALS

Saturday, May 4, 2024 REGIONALS

Monday, May 6, 2024

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024 STATE

Friday, May 10, 2024 STATE

Saturday, May 11, 2024 STATE

Monday, May 13, 2024

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Friday, May 17, 2024

Saturday, May 18, 2024

CHS

Schedule 2024

SCRIMMAGE SEASON

CHS TOURNEY

NOBLE

LIFE PREP KS

BIXBY

YUKON

EDMOND MEM

WASHINGTON

MOORE

HARRAH

MOORE

EOC CLASSIC

CHOCTAW

MWC

WM

NOBLE

PIEDMONT

CARL ALBERT

BETHANY

OKC BRONCOS


